¥ Os melhores do ano em pista coberta

ol METROS

688  Hélio Reis 72 ADS Brags 19-2
690  Paulo Neves 74 CFB Brags 19-2
6,91 Reis Braga 19-2
693  Luis Cunha 64 SLB Brags 19-1
6,93 Neves Braga 19-2
6,93 Ricardo Lemos 73 SLB Braga 19-2
6,94 Cunha Braga 22-1
6,94 Neves Braga 29-1
6,94 Neves Braga 19-2
694  Eric Aguech (F) 72 Ind Braga 19-2
(5/10)
6,97  José Mendes 72 SLB Braga 22-1
6,97  Vitor Jorge 74 SLB Braga 29-1
697  Carlos Fernandes 69 SCP Braga 29-1
7,00  Paulo Figueiredo 72 ACRD  Braga 19-2
705  Miguel Rossi 73 MAC Braga 122
200 METROS
21,43 Vitor Jorge 74 SLB Sevilha 26-2
21,45 Jorge Braga 20-2
21,53 Jorge Sevilha 272
21,56 Jorge Paris 12-3
21,65 Jorge Braga 202
21,68  Luis Cunha 64 SLB Sevilha  26-2
21,m Cunha Braga 20-2
21,96 Cunha 42/ G e 202  Sevilha 272
203 Jorge Braga 2-1
22,14 José Mendes 72 SLB Braga 22-1
22,14 Mendes Braga 20-2
(31
2233 CarlosSilva 74 SLB Braga 20-2
22,70  Rafael Queirds 75 MAC Braga 132
22,76  Ricardo Lemos 73 SLB Braga 22-1
22,78  Eduardo Martingo 69 CIPA Braga 1322
2293 llidio Motty 69 SLB Braga 22-1
23,02 Joko Picado 73 CNRM  Brags 272
23,10  Pedro Pires 68 SNAC  Braga 20-2

4 METROS

48,44 José Mendes 72 SLB Braga 29-1
48.51 Mendes Braga 19-2
43,55 Mendes Braga 122
48,86 Carlos Silva 74 SLB Braga 29-1
438,89 Silva Braga 122
48,90 Mendes Sevitha  26-2
49,11 Silva Braga 19-2
4935  Vitor Jorge 74 SLB Braga 122
49,60 Pedro Iglésias 62 AAC Braga 19-2
49,66 Nuno Alpiarga 66 SCP Brags 29-|
(5/10)
4967 Mario Reis 69 SCP Braga 19-2
4996 Pompeu Castro 64 MAC Braga 19-2
50,08 Duarte Basilio 75 BA Braga 19-2
50,28 Sersfim Gadelho 68 MAC Braga 19-2
50,29  LuisSilva 71 CFB Braga 19-2

800 METROS

1.53,81 Henrique Meira 71 SLB Braga 20-2
1.53,96 José Azevedo 75 NAM Braga 20-2
1.54,11 PompeuCastro 64 MAC Braga 20.2
1.54,15 Azevedo Braga 13-2
1.54,20 Duane Ponte 73 CFB Braga 20-2
1.5430 Valter Moreno 73 SCp Braga 20-2
1.54,69 Carlos Santos 71 CDUP  Braga 20-2
155,11 Santos Brags 13-2
1.55,11 Rui Camneiro 71 Sscp Braga 20-2
1.55,18 Manuel Sousa 64 ADS Braga 20-2
(8710}

1.55,77 Luis Silva 71 CFB Braga 20-2
1.56.41 llidio Silva 74 SLB Braga 20-2
1500 METROS
14649 Cindido Maia 69 TB Paris 123
34841 Anténio Travassos 71 CFB  Brags 19-2
34882 José Costa 67 SCS  Brage 19-2
34876 Rui Vieia 70 BFC  Brage 19-2
35164 Travassos Braga 19-1
3.52,12  José Jesus 66 AAC Braga 29-1
3.52,73 Vieira Braga 29-1
3.53,16 Delfim Conceiglo 71 BFC  Braga 19-2
3.53.17  Luis Feiteira 73 SLB  Brags 19-2
3.53,59 Manue) Sousa 64 ADS Bmge 19-2

(810)
3.54,60 Mirio Silva 6! SCB Braga
3.56,02 Jorge Pinto 70 NDS Braga 12-2

54 Q{ldET®

41994

3000 METROS

7.55,77 Jose Regalo 63 MCP Braga 202
7.56,07 Candido Maia 69 TB Braga 20-2
7.57.04 Mirio Silva 61 SCB  S.Sebastian 3-3
7.5745 Silva Paris 113
7.59.84 Silva Sevilha 32
8.00,82 Main Paris 113
8.0491 Main Braga 132
20539 Rul Vieira 70 BFC Braga 20-2
8.06,97 Maia Braga 221
8.09,63 Vitor Almeida 70 SCP  Braga 20-2
(5/10)
8.10,78 Jorge Pinto 70 NDS Braga 20-2
8.12,10 Carlos Lopes 68 BFC Bragas 13-2
8.1249 Antonio Salvador 66 SCS  Braga 22-1

e e e dr——
8.13,09 Mm 67 TB Braga 13-2
-

ol M BARRFIRAS

8,11 Nuno Fernandes 69 FCP Braga 20-2
8,13 Jolio Lima 61 SCP Braga 20-2
8,14 Fernandes Sevilha  26-2
8.22 Paulo Barrigana 64 SLB Braga 20-2
8.22 Fernandes Braga  20-2
824 Lima Braga  20-2
825 Fernandes Sevilha 272
827 Lima Braga 29-1
228 Fernandes Braga  13-2
820 Lima Braga  29-1
(3/10)
830 Zoltan Biedermann (Al) 72 CIPA  Braga 20-2
833 Diogo Fernanda 72 CFB Braga 20-2
RBA7  Mirio Reis 69 SCP Braga 29-1
8,49  Mirio Anibal 72 SLB Brags 20-2
8,50 llidio Motty 69 SLB Brags 20-2
8,50  Luis Inocdncio 69 CFB  Braga 20-2
8,54  Antonio Leite 71 BFC Braga 20-2

\LTURA

2,04  F. Esteves Costa 68 SCP Braga 29-1
2,03 Pedro Raposo 72 BA Alpiarga 122
2,03 Mirio Anibal 72 SILB Sevilha 26-2
2,02 Anibal Braga 22-1
2,02 Raposo Brags 22.1
2.02 Anibal Hais $2
2,01 Raposo Braga 19-2
2,00 Raposo Brags 29-1
2,00 José Fernandes 73 CFB Brags 29-1
1.99 José Durido 69 SLB Braga 221
(5710)
1,97  Jonas Mattes (Al) 76 CALag Braga 19-2
1,97  Raul Duarte 70 SLB Braga 19-2
1.97  Luis Marto 66 SLB Braga 19-2
195  Artur Pinto 74 CSIM Aveiro 4-12
195 Jodo André 76 SCP Braga 29-1
195  Rui Ferreim 76 GDAS  Braga 29-1
195  Rui Cabral 74 ADCC  Braga 29-1
195  Bruno Miguel 75 SBCB Coimbra  12-3

5,50 Nuno Fernandes 69 FCP S. Scbastian  3-3
5.30 Fernandes Braga 16-1
530 Fernandes Braga 2341
530 Fernandes Sevilha 26-2
525 Fernandes Lisbos-L 8-1

20 Fernandes Aveiro 4-12
510 Fernandes Braga 202
4.90 Fernandes Haia 52
4,80  Pedro Palma 59 SLB Braga 202
470 Valdemar Santo 72 SLB Braga 202

310y

4,60 Pedro Pimenta 75 CIPA Braga 202
4,40 Mario Anibal 72 SLB Braga 23-1
430 André Rodrigues 76 SLB Braga 20-2
3,80 Paulo Sérgio 75 FCM Braga 23-1
380 Miguel Carvalho 69 CIPA Brags 132
3,65 Rui Ferreira 74 GDAS Braga 20-2
340 Paulo Caneiro 68 CSIM  Braga 20-2

COMPRIMENTO

744  Eduardo Martingo 69 CIPA Braga 2941
743 Martingo Braga 20-2
735  José Santos 69 SCP Braga 20-2
127 Santos Braga 2941
724 Martingo Sevilha 272
723 Martingo Aveiro 1112
7.23  Carlos Calado 75 CNRM  Alpiarga s-3
7.8 Martingo Braga 12-2
7,16 Santos Braga 29-1

7.16 Calado Brags 29-1
(3/10)
7.05  Antbnio Tavares 66 CFB Brags 20-2
7.03  Rui Barros 74 SCP Aveiro 1812
7.02  Jodo Milheiro 63 CSIM  Brags 20-2
6,88 Jodo Verissimo 72 CABB  Braga 2941
6,88 Daniel P6 71 Ind Braga 20-2
6,79  Américo Castelbranco 74 GCS Alpiarga 5-3
6,78 Paulo Figueiredo 72 ACRD Braga 20-2

1545 José Leitio 65 MAC Braga 19-2
15,35 Carlos Calado 75 ONRM  Aveiro  11-12
1521 Leitho Braga 132
15,14 Leitiio Aveiro 1112
15,04 Eduardo Martingo 69 CIPA Sevilha 262
14,96 Calado Braga 19-2
1492 Leitdo Sevilha 26-2
14,89 Calado Sevilha  26-2
1483 Calado Alpiarga  12-2
1428 Martingo Braga 22-1
(310)
14,15 Dério Coelho 70 GDAS  Braga 30-1
14,14 Miguel Lucas 71 ACMar  Alpiarga  12-2
1392 Carlos Ribeiro 69 UFCT  Alpiarga  12-2
13,72 Rui Barros 74 scp Aveiro 1812
13,60 Jodo Vale 66 SNAC  Braga 19-2
1348  Artur Pinto 74 CSIM Aveiro 52
13,41  Emanuel Branddo 70 CDRA  Brags 30-1

PESO

1709 Femando Alves 67 SLB Braga 20-2
16,77 Alves Sevilha 262
16,28 Alves Brags 29-1
15,79  Nuno Serra 74 SUOV  Coimbra 52
15,77 Alves Braga 29-1
15,61 Serra Coimbrs  12-3
15,52 Serra Braga 20-2
1478 Serra Aveiro  |B-12
1431 Maério Anibal 72 SLB Braga 22-1
1428 Anibal Haia 5-2
(V1)
1382 Mario Cardoso 70 SLB Braga 20-2
13,67 Nuno Fernandes 69 CIPA Braga 16-1
1342 Antonio Peixote 68 SCP Braga 29-1
1321 Miguel Carvalho 69 CIPA Braga 2241
13,18 Vil Silva 50 BFC Braga 20-2
12,40  Paulo Bernarde 74 BA Braga 29-1
12,40  Briulio Silva 71 Ubv Braga 13-2

5000 M MARCHA

20.10.6 Virgilio Soares 59 SNAC Braga 192
20224 Jodo Vieim 76 CNRM Braga 192
20254 Augusto Cardoss 71 BFC Braga 19-2
20298 José Magalhdes 54 ACA Braga  19-2
20526 Paulo Revez 66 COP Brags 192
21.288  Sérgio Vieira 76 CNRM  Braga 192
21.31.7 Josquim Penticiro 74 CIPA Braga 19,
22.11,5  Antdnio Percira 75 ACA Braga lbr
24295 Luis Gil 75 ACA Braga 12
HEPTATLO
5540  Mano Anibal 72 SLB Haia 6-2
5481  Nuno Fernandes 69 FCP Braga 231
5458 Anibal Braga 2341
5434 Fernandes Ham 62
5014 Jos¢ Duriio 6 SLB Ham 6-2
4833 Durdo Braga 23
4562 Paulo Sergio 75 FCM Braga 23|
4328 Miguel Carvalho 69 CIPA Braga 91
4290  Nuno Alparca 66 SCP Braga 23-]
4113 Jodo Afonsa 76 BA Braga 23-1
(710)
4003  Jodo Milheiro 63 CSIM Braga %1
3981  Pedro Raposo 74 BA Braga 3.1
3953 Jorge Abreu 71 SCP Braga 231
43400 METROS

31684 Benfica Braga 29-1
32214 Sporting Braga 29-1
325,18 Belenenses Braga 29-1
32769 Maia A. C. Braga 29-1
328,70 Bairro Anjos Braga 29-1
3.30.69 GD André Soares Braga 13-2
33120 Uniso de Tomar Braga 29-1
331,28 cpup Braga 13-2
332,18 CDUL Braga 29-1
33245 Académica Braga 29-1



W As melhores do ano em pista coberta /994

60 METROS 1500 METROS

761  CristinaRegalo 69 USCP  Sevilha
7.66 Regalo Braga
767  Carmo Tavares 74 SLB Braga
187 Regalo Braga
167 Regalo Sevilha
7.68 Tavares Braga
.70 Patricia Rebelo 77 CAlLag Braga
kAL Regalo Braga
1.1 Rebelo Braga
RALS Rebelo Braga
(3/10)

782  Alexandra Pina 72 BFC Braga
782  Clementina Pacheco76 SCB Braga
791  Cristina Morujde 73 BFC Braga
794  SandraCasmilhe 77 SLB Braga
799 Carla Costa 71 sCB Braga
799  Alexandra Sarmento?7! BFC Braga
K0! Sandra Almeids 75 SCP Braga
801 SeverimaCravid 78 GDC Braga
Tempos manuais:

.5 Cliudia Gomes 66 AAC Cotmbra
EA Sandra Almeide 75 SCP Aveiro
1.7 Natdlia Moura 69 SCP Braga
7.7 Isabel Pereira 73 SL8 Aveiro

* 100 METROS

%

24.00
4.2
24.30
2435
2442
2478
24.80
2484

2504
25.50
25.65
25.75
25.76
2588
25.90

400 METROS

5431
55.16
5542
§5.45
535.51
56.63
56.8
504
.01

57.13

§139
ELY

59.09
59.50

800 METROS

20112
2.02,07
2.03,06
2.05.12
2.06,00
2.06.81
206,87
207.76
20823
21.08.32

210,50
2.10.76
21407
21548
21604
2162

Lucrécia Jardim 71
Jurdim
Jardim
Jardim
Jardim
Jordim

Cristina Regalo
Regalo

Natalia Mours
Regalo

anom

Alexandrs Pina n

Clementina Pacheco 76

Carmo Tavares 74

Albina Gavina 3

Marta Moreira 66

Cristing Morujio 73

M* Joo Valamatos 71

69

9

Natilia Moura 69

Lucrects Jardim 71
Moura

Marta Moreira 66
Moreira

Albina Gavina n
Moumn

Cristing Regalo 09

M* José Pereira [
Gavina

(e/10)

M* Jodo Valamatos 71

Alexandra Pina n

Patricia Cruz n

Monica Souss 74

Carla Sscramento 71
Sacramento
Sacramento

Elss Amaral [

Eduards Coclho 68
Amaral
Coelho
Coelho
Amaral

Susana Cabral n

@10y

M" José Pereirs 65

Marina Amoroso 74

Verbnica Costa 67

Fatima Cabral 73

Margarida Silva 73

Dores Leal 69

SLB

585E8% 6 3

SLB

SCP
sis

SCP
ViSC
usce
CSMm

SCP
BFC

CALag
GDC

MCM

£3

552542 %

26-2
19-2
192
192
72
192
192
12-2
192
192

192
19-2
12-2
192
12-2
19-2
19-2
19-2

12-3

1812

Bl
81

Pars 12-3
Pans 13-3
S Sebastian 3-3
Braga 20-2
Sevilha 32
Braga 20-2
Sevilha 72
Braga 20-2
Brags 291
Braga 20-2
Braga 291
Broga 202
Braga 29-1
Braga 20-2
Braga 29-1
Braga 20-2
Braga 291

Braga
Braga

26-2
192
192
26-2
19-2
12:2

81
122
19.2
19.2

192

L3
19-2
192

Paris 133
Braga 202
Paris 123
Sevilha 32
Braga 20-2
S Secbastisn 3-3
Sevilha 32
Braga 294
Braga 132
Braga 20-2
Braga 20-2
Braga 20-2
Braga 20-2
Braga 20-2
Braga 29-1
Braga 91

4.09.71
4.10.30
LARNL
4.25.10
4.20.09
43178
432,67
4.33.67
43533
43692

440,74
44401

3000 METROS

B.50,47
9.11.18
926,62
9.30.81
9.33.97
9.4532
9.50.12
9.52.63
9.55.58
9.56.29

10.00,46

Fernands Ribeiro 69 MCM  Paris
Marina Bastos 71 sCP Brags
Bastos Braga
Ans P. Oliveita 70 BFC  Braga
Teresa Nunes 67 ADS Bngs
Fitima Novais 67 SCB Braga
Ftima Silva 70 ViSC Brags
Sameiro Oliveira 74 SLB Braga
Jackie Mota 68 SCB Braga
Susana Cabral 72 SCP Braga
(W10)
Lucinda Moreiras 68 GCB Braga
6l N BARREIRAS
Isabel Pereira 73 SLB Brags
Pereira Sevilha
Pereira Brags
Pereira Braga
Sénis Machado 76 CIPA Braga
Pereira Braga
Marianne Houssaye 67 GDV Brags
Machado Braga
Ana Oliveira 6) SLB Braga
Machado Braga
(4/10)
Emilia Tavares 64 SCP Braga
M* Joko Valamatos 71 SLB Braga
Nors Araujo S8 SLB Sevilha
Alexandra Pina 72 BFC Braga
Soénia Fernandes 73 SCP Braga
Vands Passos 75 SLB Braga
ALTURA
Sandra Turpin 7 SLB Aveiro
Sénia Machado 76 CIPA Aveiro
Nora Aratjo 59 SLB Sevilha
Machado Sevilha
Araiijo Aveiro
Machado Braga
Aratjo Braga
Marianne Houssaye 67 GDV Braga
Ana Mota 67 BFC Brags
Patricia Indcio 75 BA Aveiro
(&/10)
Graga Borges 59 Brags 91
Claudia Carvalhido 79 GDEN  Aveiro
Vera Cavaco 78 MCA Aveiro
Carla Santos 77 GDL Aveiro

COMPRIMENTO

73 SLB Sevilha

6,01

54
538

Carls Sacramento 71

Fernanda Ribeiro 69
Ribeiro

Elsa Amaral (1]

Susana Cabeal n

Fitima Cabral n

Fatima Silva 70

Eduards Coclho 68
Amaral

M"* José Ferreira 74

(8/10)

Rita Ribeiro 75

Analidia Torre 76

Isabel Pereira

Ana Oliveira 63
Pereira

Cristina Morujlo 73
Pereira
Pereira

Sonia Machado %
Oliveira
Machado
Machado

(410}

Nora Arstijo 59

Sonia Fernandes 71

Anabela Osério 72

Mananne Houssaye 76

Sandra S 3

Carla Costa n

=543 23

CIPA

SCB
scv

SLB
BFC

CIPA
Aveiro

Brags
Braga

FIEEEE §9°LNIEE

11-3
202
29-1
291
202
291
202
29-1
29-1
29-1

20-2

L3
412
27-2
272

L3
132
202
21
132
412

16-1
16-1
52

32
192
192
13-2
231
221

72

132
21

19-2
19-2
2-|
192
192
192

Teresa Machado 69 JFS)

Machado
Machado
Machado
Machado
Sonia Gricio
Gricio
Gricio
Nota Aradjo
Araiijo
(3110)
Daniela Carvalho
Sandra Turpin
Sofia Cardoso

59

7
76
n
74
69

suov

sL8

NAM
SLB
SLB
Gpe
ADO
FCM

Brags 192
Braga 202
Brags 29-1
Braga 29-1
Brags 29-1
Braga 20-2
Braga 20-2
Brags 29-1
Brags 291
Aveiro  11-12
Brags 29-1
Braga 262
Braga 30-1
Braga 2941
Coimbra  12.3
Aveiro 26-2
Braga 19-2
Aveiro 52
Aveiro 91
Coimbrs  12-3
Coimbrs 52
Braga 19-2
Braga 2-1
Braga 29-1
Braga 19.2
Aveiro 81
Braga 29.1
Braga 22-1
Aveio 26 %2
Braga 12-2

EHRHEEEEEEEH
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HEEEH

Braga

1221,7  Susana Feitor 75 CNRM

122138 Feitor

13221 lsilda Gongalves 69 CDM

13260  Sofiz Avoils 76 CDM

13529  lsilda Jorge 76  CNRM

14099 Jorge

14130 Sandra Monteiro 77 BA

14240 Monteiro

14330  Ligia Gongalves 69 CDM

14358  Salomé Rodrigues 78 GDL

(110)

14505  Carla Batista 7% CONRM

15169  Paula Silva 75 AVFC

15344  Sandra Oliveim 78 SCB
PENTATLO

3767  Nors Araijo s8 SLB

3732 Sénia Machado 76 CIPA

3811 Araiijo

3550 Machado

3472 Ménica Sousa 74 GDC

3450  Marianne Houssaye 67 GDV

3138 Isabel Percira 73 SLB

2890  Catarina Rafae! 77 BA

2868 Fernands Martins 75 FCM

2856  Anabels Osério 72 CIPA

(#10)
2847 Graga Borges 59 SCB
2832 Patricia Indcio 75 BA

Braga

AN40 METROSN

Sporting
Benfica
Boavista
SC Braga
coup
CiPA

cour
Campismo

CIA [lha Azul
9/10)
CA Braga
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